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REVISIONS

DETAILSNo. DATE

MK

6.

ALL MATERIAL & FABRICATION TO COMPLY WITH CONTRACT SPECS.

2.

3.

HANDRAIL NOTES

4.

1.

HARD STAMP ASSEMBLY MARK WHERE INDICATED THUS:

ALL CLEATS TO BE ON CENTRELINE U.N.O.

5.

7. ALL ERECTION MARKS TO BE PREFIXED:  2716 - 

ALL WELDING & STEELWORK IS TO CONFORM

ALL HOLES TO BE ø18 U.N.O.

ALL WELDS FULLY SEAL WELDED WITH 3 CONT. FILLET U.N.O.

TO CURRENT S.A.A. CODE AS 1554 PT 1 CAT. SP

SECTIONNo.OFF LENGTH

MATERIAL LIST

DESCRIPTION REMARKS GRADE

1546CHS42.4*3.2TOP RAIL C250

1546CHS33.7*3.2MID RAIL C250

P 1 CHS48.3*3.2 C250

SO130 2 CHS48.3*3.2 C250

1 CHS42.4*3.2HCB C250

2716 - HR1001

75
10

17

56
0

45
7

130

834

51 51

MID RAIL

TOP RAIL

SO130

P

MID RAIL

TOP RAIL

R 140

834

11
37

MID RAIL

TOP RAIL

HCB

56
0

45
7

75
10

17

63
5

45
7

10
92

51 5151 51

1138

293 495 350

SO130
P

SO130

2-18ø HOLE (S) 4.6S2-18ø HOLE (S) 4.6S

HCB

TOP RAIL

MID RAIL


